

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR	5309372.69	
(15) P/v neophiles distributed					
(41) weighing, R.W.					
Qty - 20 Nos vide TMB Agt (11)					
@ Rs 83.11/each				Rs 1662.20	
				Rs 5311034.95	
				Say Rs 5311035.20	

			Rs 5311035.20	
Add 12% GST -			Rs 637324.20	
Add 1% LICSS -			Rs 53110.20	
			Rs 600146.20	
Less below 1.05% @ Rs 63015.20				
			Rs 593845.20	

Rs 593845.20
86/11/2021
J.C.

Continuation

EXECUTIVE ESTIMATOR
W.D. Works Div. Bortol
6/11/20

1stst A/C Bill

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const of Road from					
Mushahar Toli to Purbi					
Kuriya under MMSY Scheme					

Name of Agency - Sri Ramakant Mishra
 At Pakadia, Majharia
 Kishun, Jagdishpur W. Chauran

Agreement No - 26-SBD/MMSY/2020-21

Date of Commencement - 08-12-2020

Date of Completion - 07-12-2021

Detail Work Done

① Const of working Bench
 Mark - do - 2.16km

② Const of reference Pillar/
 Barjees - do - 2.16km

③ Plv cleaning and grubbing of
 road land - do -

Continuation

Attested

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

① Const of working Bench mark

Qty - 2.16 Km vide TMB Page ①

@ Rs 10390 = 80/Km - = Rs 22444.30

② Const of reference Pillar

Qty - 2.16 Km vide TMB Page ①

@ Rs 10693.98/Km - = Rs 23577.40

③ P/V cleaning and grubbing
of road land

Qty - 0.65 Hec vide TMB Page ②

@ Rs 51133.76/Hec - = Rs 33281.14

④ Const of embankment with
approved material lead

upto 1000m length =

Qty 773.55 m³ vide TMB Page ②

@ Rs 174.94/m³ - = Rs 135281.84

⑤ Const of Subgrade & earth
Shoulder

Qty - 1617.10 m³ vide TMB Page ③

@ Rs 176.58/m³ Continuation = Rs 285522.84

Rs 4,99,613.54

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

① Const of working benchmark

Qty - 2.16 Km vide TMB page ①

C.Rs 10390.80/Km - B 22444.30

② Const of reference pillar

Qty - 2.16 Km vide TMB page ①

C.Rs 10693.98/Km - B 23077.5

③ Plv clearing and grubbing of road land

Qty - 0.65 Hec vide TMB page ②

C.Rs 51123.76/Hec - B 3328.34

④ Const of embankment with approved material land

upto 1000m length =

Qty 773.5 m³ vide TMB page ②

C.Rs 174.94/m³ - B 13522.84

⑤ Const of subgrade & center shoulder

Qty - 1617.10 m³ vide TMB page ③

C.Rs 176.58/m³ Continuation B 28552.81

B 479,613.34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.P	Rs 500	3500.53

(14)
34 P/v for in open foundation

Qty - 3.74 m³ vide TMB page (7)

@ Rs 5955.79 / m³ — Rs 22274.65

(15)
42 P/v supplying drilling and
Placing H.V.S.D. bar

Qty - 1.67 MT vide TMB page (7)

@ Rs 4594 / 1.67 MT — Rs 73966.09

(16)
39 P/v Reinforced concrete
M 25 grade

Qty - 29.71 m³ vide TMB page (10)

@ Rs 7456.74 / m³ — Rs 169342.52

(17)
40 P/v Back filling behind
abutment + wing wall

Qty 14.40 m³ vide TMB page (11)

@ Rs 2797.84 / m³ — Rs 40288.90

Rs 5309372.69

Continuation